
 CORPORATE RESOLUTION 
 FOR SOLE PROPRIETORSHIPS 
 
 AFFIDAVIT 
 
I,        hereby certify that 
   (Name, Title) 
 
I am the Sole Owner and Officer of this Company and as such am 
 
authorized to sell, assign and transfer securities registered in the name of 
 
      . 
 
 
 
WITNESS my hand and seal of the Company this       day of       ,20       

 

   

        

        (Corporate Seal)  Signature of Declarant 

   

 

 
 
 
 
 
- Complete if Applicable - 
 
I hereby certify that I am the sole signing officer. I hereby certify that there is no 
Corporate Seal. 
 
 


	c1: 
	c2: 
	c4: 
	c5: 
	c6: 
	c7: 
	Button1: 


